
LOT 5 BLOCK 1 HIGHLANDS S/D.

308-12, 443-174, 640-283, 845-19

LYNCH MARIE
1221 NW ASHLEY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05876-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.29 11,949 0 0 11,949

STANDARD
1

110,260
1,000
11,949

123,209
37,804
85,405

HX HB DX SX 85,405
0

123,209
0

123,209

1439/1309 6/08/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNCH MARIE

HODGES THOMAS A

1386/1702 6/11/2019 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER R MORGAN 

MARIE LYNCH

2026
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221 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/10/2014

2020HX Base Yr

1221 NW ASHLEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,317 115.0000 128.80 169,630 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1208

BAS 1,208 100 1,208 101,134

FCP 200 25 50 4,186

FOP 64 30 19 1,591

UST 90 45 40 3,349

1,562 1,317 110,260

BAS= W16 S18 W24 S23 E24 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E16 FCP= S4 E10
N20 W10 S16$ N16 UST= E10 N9 W10 S9$ N25 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 400

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 12,577.52 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,949


